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SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-Continued 

Name of Licensee 

Hamilton Distributors (Dawson, John Charlie and Mary Jane, trading as) 
Hartstone (Raglan) Ltd. (Marine Engineering Division only) .. 

Hartfield Exports Ltd. 
Healy, Joseph Vincent . . . . . . . . 
Henderson, Ceramic, Studio (Pritchard, June and Susan, trading as) . . . . . . 
Henderson DistributG>rs (Long, Roger Melville and Walker, Richard James, trading as) .. 
Hibiscus Woodkrafts Ltd. . . . . . . 
Hillcrest Vineyards (Buncuga, Jim Mark, Buncuga, Mandica, trading as) 
Holland and Bell Suzuki Ltd. 
Howick Wood Turning (Bone, Alfred Rudolph, trading as) .. 
Hoyle, D. S. and Co. Ltd. . . . . 
Iluka Sales (Hobson, Leslie John and Gwen Lorraine, trading as) 
International Catamarans (Pacific) Ltd. 
Jackson, F. E. and Co. Ltd. 
Jacobsen, L. T. and Co. Ltd. 
Johnston, J. and Sons Ltd ... 

Jorgensens Marine Services Ltd. (Manufacturing Division) 
King Exports (King, Henry, trading as) (export Trade only) 
Kingsway Products Ltd. 
Knight Tailors Ltd. . . 
Knowles Mason Design Ltd. 
Lawson, K. T. and Son (1971) Ltd. . . . . . . 
Limbrick Crafts (Watton, Geoffrey Malcolm and Walton, Pamela Margaret, trading as) 
Lindsay Martin, Manufacturing Jewellers Ltd. . . 
Lyall Enterprises (Lyall, Dennis Robert, trading as) 
McAdam, John Brian, trading as, McAdams Candy .. 
McGregors Firearms (McGregor, Rodney James, trading as) .. 
Malconi Radio Ltd. . . 
Marnick Plastics Ltd. 
Marsden, Wayne Douglas, trading as 
Martin, Arthur Ltd. . . . . . . . . 
Mazuran, G. and F. (Mazuran, George and Florence, trading as) 
Mercer, J. and Sons Ltd. 
Mercer, J. and Sons Ltd. 

Mercer, J. and Sons Ltd. 
Merchant Hardware Ltd. . . . . 
Metalock (N.I.) Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Midas Touch International (Roskams, David Anthony trading as) 
Mod Enterprises (Wrigley, Wilfred Ronald, trading as) 
Modern Enterprises Ltd. . . 
Moondance Leathergoods (Nicholson, Michael James, trading as) 
Musket Chenerey Associates Ltd. . . 
New Zealand Electrical Traders Ltd. 

New Zealand Litho Ltd. 
New Zealand Motor Bodies Ltd. 

Norwood, C. B. Ltd ... 

Norwood, C. B. Ltd ... 

Onward Tool and Die Ltd. . . . . 
Pacific Forwardin(~ryice (Vinton, Arthur Graham and Gaynor E ,beth, trading as) . 
Paramount Sales (Hartley, Harry and Hiloa, trading as) . . . . . . . . . . 
Paynter Engineering (Paynter, Selwyn Malcolm, tra as) 
Pets Transport Ltd. . . 
Pharmacy Wholesalers (New Zealand) Ltd. . . . . 
Pinto Distributors (Norman, Ashley John, trading as) .. 
Pioneer Consolidated Ltd. . . 
Planhorse International Ltd. 
Price Milburn and Co. Ltd. 
Radio Corporation of New Zealand Ltd ... 

Ranald Watson and Co. Ltd. . . . . 
Repco Glacier Bearings (New Zealand) Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Ross Furs (Gray, Carol, Ann, trading as) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Rydal Mount Products (O'Connor, Eugene John Allan and O'Connor, Kay, trading as) 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
31/3/81 
30/4/82 

31/10/82 
30/6/82 
1/11/82 
31/3/81 
30/9/82 
30/9/82 
1/12/80 
30/6/81 

21/10/82 
31/10/82 
30/8/82 
30/9/82 

30/11/82 
1/11/82 

31/10/82 
31/10/82 
31/10/82 

1/11/82 
31/8/82 
8/11/82 
30/9/82 
1/10/82 
31/3/82 
30/9/82 
1/11/82 
31/3/82 

30/11/82 
1/11/82 
31/8/82 
30/9/82 
21/4/33 
21/4/33 

21/4/33 
31/10/82 
9/11/82 

1/6/81 
30/9/82 

31/12/79 
28/2/82 
31/8/82 
31/8/82 

30/9/82 
1/6/82 

1/10/82 

1/10/82 

1/10/82 
31/3/82 
1/11/82 
31/9/82 
31/8/82 
2/12/82 
30/9/82 
8/3/82 

31/8/82 
1/8/72 

30/9/82 

1/9/80 
30/9/82 
30/6/82 
30/9/82 

No. 1 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Hamilton 
Nelson 

Raglan 
Napier 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Onehunga 
Auckland 
East Coast Bays 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Kaiwaka 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Auckland 
In vercargill 

Gore 
Picton 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
In vercargill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Gisborne 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Gisborne 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Feilding 
Mount Eden 
Henderson 
Wellington 
Mosgiel 

Rotorua 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Gisborne 
Palmerston North 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Petone 

Lower Hutt 
Mosgiel 
New Plymouth 
Oamaru 
Palmerston North 
Stratford 

Auckland 
Blenheim 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Hawera 

Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Mount Eden 

Paeroa 
Wellington 

Christchurch 
Mount Well: .gton 
Ross 
Ngaruawahia 


